
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2701 Daniels St

Madison, WI 53718

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio, WI 53960

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Mega Rentals

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison Lori Langer (608) 845-8900

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool Mike Redmond

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Terri Yeager guidelines@centurytel.netGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sara Schultz

kirk.upperman@charter.comCharter Communications1

Contract 7558

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction Joe Daniels (608) 271-4800

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. Ken Buchholz (608) 222-3180

(608) 209-3206Kirk Upperman

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(888) 506-7613

8/7/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7558

21541 Hwy 7 West

Hutchinson, MN 55350

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ryan Bendixen

Scott 
Helmbrecht

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Reiner Contracting Inc (320) 587-9886scotth@reinercontracting.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

57
ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Brad 
Scharfenorth

8/7/2015


